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1. Do you like the teaching methods used in the class? |D Copy

142 responses

a) Excellent 59 (41.5%)

b) Very Good 68 (47.9%)

c) Average 20 (14.1%)

d) Below average 3(2.1%)
e) Poor 3(2.1%)
0 20 40 60 80
« I >
2. Are your classes conducted regularly? |D Copy

143 responses

a) Yes

20 (14%)

b) No

0 25 50 75 100 125

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 13/22
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3. Do you attend classes regularly? ID Copy

142 responses

a) Yes 117 (¢
b) No 30 (21.1%)
0 25 50 75 100 125
. >
4. Are you satisfied with the facilities provided in the college? |D Copy
143 responses
a) Yes 114 (79.
b) No 32 (22.4%)

0

25 50 75 100 125

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 14/22
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5. Are you satisfied with the canteen facility? ID Copy

142 responses

a) Yes 58 (40.8%)

b) No 86 (60.6%)

0 20 40 60 80 100
« .

6. Are you satisfied with your college Library facility? |D Copy

143 responses

a) Yes 129 (90.2%)

b) No 156 (10.5%)

o

50 100 150

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 15/22
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7. Are you satisfied with Laboratory facilities in the college? |D Copy

139 responses

a) Yes 103 (74.1%)
b) No 38 (27.3%)
0 25 50 75 100 125
. >
8. Do you participate in the co-curricular activities of the college? |D Copy
139 responses
a) Yes 90 (64.7¢
b) No 55 (39.6%)
0 20 40 60 80 100

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 16/22



6/9/2022 (2021-2022) Feedback from Students.. R. S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts & Commerce College, Nagpur. - Google Forms

9. Do you have a part time job? |0 Copy

141 responses

a) Yes 72 (51.1¢

b) No 69 (48.9%)

0 20 40 60 80
. »
10. Do you have any hobby? IO copy
141 responses
a) Yes 127 (90.1%)
b) No 14 (9.9%)
0 50 100 150

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 17122
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11. Tell us about aim in life. |0 Copy

143 responses

a) Government Service 70 (49%)
b) Private job 28 (19.6%)
c) Post Graduation 23 (16.1%)
d) Business 48 (33.6%)
e) Other 21 (14.7%)
0 20 40 60 80
« I >
12. Do you participate in the classroom or college level activities / |D Copy
programmes?

141 responses

a) Yes

b) No 51 (36.2%)

0 20 40 60 80 100

https://docs.google.comforms/d/1KwHi_5uF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/editéresponses 18/22
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13. Do you get coaching for competitive examinations in the classroom / @ Copy
college?

138 responses

a) Yes
b) No 64 (46.4%)
0 20 40 60 80
< | »
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14. Do you have any suggestions?

83 responses

No

Yes

Good

Canteen

No Suggestions

Last year or sixth sem offline
The teaching is very good.

The teaching department is good but the Administration Department is very lose work they have to
give more and more attentions to the students requirement and have to get updated all his device
network issues and

All paper online examination

No ...

No

Improve canteen facility

Sir teaches properly and sinciarly

Everything is good

Not really ...

Teaching regularly and every time students helps for any college problems.
Open Gym and canteen

Want canteen

Need support from non teaching staff

https //docs.google.com/forms/d/1KwHi_SuF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/edittresponses
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Gym should be reopen

Plz reopen canteen

Restart canteen and GYM to be reopen

I want my icard of 3 year because i have paid for it and haven't get it, library when ever i go to library
the sir who use to sit there naver reply to my answer and have not any type of idea about books that
which type of book is there or not ( he say kal aana).

Re poening the canteen

Gym and canteen facilities

| think that canteen and gym should be re-open at college. Outdoor sports should be add activity
many games likes football, cricket,etc. At college festival. Teaching department is god teaching at
class room but teacher behaviour should be supportive to student. Thank Youl .

Canteen reopen

There should be a prayer before class starts

Providing canting facility in our college

Canteen to be reopen

Manisha nagare

Gum

Open canteen and gym

Canteen must be open

According to me clg should open the canteen again that's more convenient for students other wise
clg facility is perfect

Opening canteen as soon as possible

Reopen the canteen

Nothing

https //docs.google.com/forms/d/1KwHi_SuF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/edittresponses 21/22
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Gym 1 and canteen

Best college

Want Very Good Canteen, A Well Prgrams In College, Want Annual program And Farewell, freshers
Party,

College needs to improve it's facilities. Classroom are not well designed and do not even have
electricity facilities. College should take care of the cleanliness as classes are not clean and are filled
with dust everywhere. Classroom should have proper board, table and other necessities.

Canteen should be improve

Please work on field development

There should be well furnished classes secondly it's been 2yrs canteen has nt been started and also
there should be well maintained classrooms n also classes should be regularly done .

Please reopen canteen

Classes should be conducted properly in coordination with the students and teachers.maintainance
of classrooms should be grow properly.

Reopen the gym

Nothing

https ://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KwHi_SuF gfolSopCE2VielUH5zrvp68-VDYO_YwCrU/edittresponses
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B © o b (B

(2021-2022) Feedback from Teachers. R.S.Mundle Dharampeth Arts & Con

Questions  Responses 10 Settings
10 responses -
Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Name of the Teacher.

10 responses

Dr. Darshan D. Labhe

Dr. Sonali Tambuskar

Prof. Supriya Dani

Dr. Yogesh Nikam

Dr. Vinod C. Jiwantare

Ajinkya G. Deshpande

Dr. Mithila B Wakhare

Dr. Shubhangi R. Paranjpe

Girish Chandrikapure

GOVINDARAJA BHATTA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEq tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ2r-Y/editéresponses 1/8
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Years of Experience. IO Copy

10 responses

1 1 1
(10%) (10%) (10%)

10 years 12 12 YRS 12 years 14 16y 18 years 19 years

|

Mobile No.

10 responses

9763188274

9423524437

8412086641

9850087920

9921383979

9921624642

9423155789

8928897934

8237030098

9890276122

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEq tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ2r-Y/editéresponses 2/8
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1. Are you satisfied with the syllabus prescribed by the University? LD Copy

10 responses

a) Yes 9 (90%)
b) No 1(10%)
0 2 4 6 8 10
« I >
2. Do you carry out value-added programmes in your regular academic [D Copy

activities?

10 responses

a) Yes

b)No [—0(0%)

o
N
A~
o
[o)
-
o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 3/8
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3. Whether you have incorporated e-learning in your teaching methods? Q Copy

10 responses

a) Yes

b)No [0 (0%)

0 2 4 6 8 10
« I >
4. Do you have an academic e-bank for study material? [D Copy

10 responses

a) Yes

b)No [0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 4/8
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5. Which methods are used by you to evaluate your students? (a. Exams LD Copy
b. Assignments c. Presentation  d.VivaVoce e.Other) Pl
mention below.

10 responses

a) Exam 9 (90%)

b) Assignments

c) Presentation 8 (80%)

d) Viva Voce 8 (80%)

d) Other 1.(10%)
0 2 4 6 8 10
. ’

6. How many students have you mentored? (0-15 b. 15-30 c. 30-45 b. 45 @ Copy
and above)?

10 responses

a) (0-15)
b) (15-30)
¢) (30-45)

d) (45 and above)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 5/8
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7. Whether mentoring has helped to develop the students teacher rapport? LD Copy

10 responses

a) Yes

b)No [0 (0%)

0 2 4 6 8 10
y 2 ,
8. Do you use Moodle Site? [D Copy
10 responses
a) Yes 3 (30%)
b) No 7(70%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 6/8
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9. Do you have contribution in the following College activities? LD Copy

10 responses
a)lQAC
b) NAAC

C) Both

10. Have you contributed to the below stated development process of the LI;] Copy
college?

10 responses

a) Academic

1 (10%)

b) Administrative

C) Both 5 (50%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 7/8
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11. Do you have any suggestions? LD Copy

4 responses

3

2

1

0
Off line attendance of students are less
I >

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/iwmzKg JVWtq pSTsUEQ tdAI9WKIrkedg O 1fhFUczZ 2r-Y/editéresponses 8/8
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R. S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts &
Commerce College, Nagpur. Feedback
from Alumni (2021-2022)

33 responses

Publish analytics

4
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Name of the Alumnus.

33 responses

Ranjana Dhawde kalambe
Vasanti Karambelkar

Shyam Kakasaheb Shirke

CA Niranjan Laturkar

Anita Sathe Marathe

Rajeev Arun Chimote

Yes

SUJATA DESHMUKH(GIRDHAR)
Adv Sangeeta Jachak gaikee
Supriya Mukund Nene

Sanjay Deshpande

Harsha Ramchandra Pathak ( Smt. Harsha Deepak Karve)
Sanjay Sarode

Yogesh Akhande

Vandana Wasudeo Dayal

Kiran Chanore

Ashirwad Wanikar

Sangeeta Shankarrao Ghube
Jayashri Vaidya

Mrs. Saneeta R.( Chendke )khajanji

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Setting s/User/Deskiop/R.%20S.%20Mundl e%20Dharampeth%20Arts %20&%20C ommerce%20Cadlege, %20Nag pur.%20F ... 2/9



6/9/2022 R. S. Munde Dharampeth Arts & Commerce College, Nagpur. Feedback from Alumni (2021-2022)
DHANASHREE BELE (Shrikhande)

Priti Shrikant Mangde

Savita s. Bhave

Manoj Sherki

Manju Dubey

Vaishali Deshpande

Chandrasekhar gajbhiye

Madhavi W. Deshpande

Ravindra Ramchandra Tripathi

Archana Deorao Khanke

Shubhangi Deshpande

Raghavendra

Pallavi (Mugdha) M. Pathak (Rotiwar)

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Setting s/User/Deskiop/R.%20S.%20Mundl e%20Dharampeth%20Arts %20&%20C ommerce%20Cadlege, %20Nag pur.%20F ... 3/9
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2. Have you visited the campus recently? Copy

33 responses

a) Yes 22 (66.7%)
b) No 11 (33.3%)
0 10 20 30
3. Do you find the changes in the Institution? Copy
32 responses
a) Excellent 12 (37.5%)
b) Very Good 20 (62.59

c) Neutral |—0 (0%)

d)Bad [0 (0%)

e)VeryBad [—0 (0%)

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Setting s/User/Deskiop/R.%20S.%20Mundl e%20Dharampeth%20Arts %20&%20C ommerce%20Cadlege, %20Nag pur.%20F ... 6/9
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4. How do you rate the teaching and learning process in the Copy
Institution?

33 responses

a) Excellent

b) Very Good 19 (57.6%)

c) Neutral 2 (6.1%)

d)Bad |0 (0%)

e) Very Bad 0 (0%)

5. How do you rate the cooperation and support from the Copy
administrative staff during the recent visit?

32 responses

12 (37.5%)

a) Excellent

b) Very Good 18 (56.3%)

c) Neutral 2 (6.3%)
d) Bad

e) Very Bad

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Setting s/User/Deskiop/R.%20S.%20Mundl e%20Dharampeth%20Arts %20&%20C ommerce%20Cadlege, %20Nag pur.%20F ... 7/9
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6. How do you rate the cooperation and support from the teachers Copy
during the recent visit?

31 responses

a) Excellent 13 (41.9%)

b) Very Good 16 (51.6%)
c) Neutral
d) Bad
e) Very Bad
0 5 10 15 20
7. a) How do you rate your experience in the academic actavities? Copy

32 responses

a) Excellent 13 (40.6%)
b) Very Good 18 (56.3%)
c) Neutral

d) Bad

e) Very Bad

20
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7. b) How do you rate your experience in the cultural actavities? Copy

32 responses

a) Excellent 13 (40.6%)
b) Very Good 18 (566.3%)
c) Neutral

d) Bad

e) Very Bad

20

8. Do you have any suggestions regarding improvements in Copy
academic, administrative and infrastructural development of the
college?

22 responses

6 (2753%)

2
1 (4.5%5(4.515(4.515(4.5%(4.516(4 515(4.575(4.515(4.515(4.5% )1 (4.57(4.575(4.575(4.515(4.516(4.5%

- Alumni meetshoul... Focus On Grounds... No suggestions ac... Yes,
All studentcompls... Bestwishes for bet... No Plantetion,lift etc.
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Google Forms
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FEEDBACK FROM EMPLOYER FOR SESSION 2021- 2022.

1. Percentage showing the employer view on duration for Internship. (40 Respondents)

Percentage showing the
employer view on duration
for Internship is
Appropriate

Percentage showing
the employer view on
duration for Internship

is Enough

Percentage showing the
employer view on duration
for Internship is Deficit

82.50 15.00

15.00

2.50

M Percentage showing the employer view on duration for
Intership is Deficit

B Percentage showing the employer view on duration for
Intership is Appropriate
Percentage showing the employer view on duration for
Intership is Enough

2. Percentage showing the employer view on Student Performance. (40 Respondents)

Percentage Percentage

Percentage showing
the employer view
on Students
Performance is

Percentage showing
the employer view
on Students
Performance is

showing the
employer view
on Students

showing the
employer view
on Students

Performance is Performance is

Average Satisfactory Good Best
0.00 42.00 45.00 12.50
B Percentage showing the employer view on Students
Performance is Average
12.50

B Percentage showing the employer view on Students
Performance is Satisfactory

0.00 ‘

45.00\/

42.50

Percentage showing the employer view on Students
Performance is Good

M Percentage showing the employer view on Students
Performance is Best




3. Percentage showing the employer Suggestion on student Performance. (40 Respondents)

Percentage showing the
employer Suggestion on
student Performance need to

Percentage showing the
employer Suggestion on
student Performance

Percentage showing the
employer Suggestion on
student Performance

work hard Satisfactory was Excellent

0.00 65.00 35.00

B Percentage showing the employer Suggestion on student
Performance need to workhard
0.00
35.00
B Percentage showing the employer Suggestion on student
/ Performance Satisfactory
65.00

Percentage showing the employer Suggestion on student
Performance was Excellent

4. Percentage showing the employer Suggestion for the college on internship. (40 Respondents)

Percentage showing the
employer Suggestion for the
college on internship should

be for Specific Stream

Percentage showing the

Percentage showing the employer Suggestion for

employer Suggestion for the
college on internship should
not be for Specific Stream

the college on internship
should Possess

Background
0.00 100.00 0.00
B Percentage showing the employer Suggestion for the
0.00 college on internship should be for Specific Stream
' 0.00

B Percentage showing the employer Suggestion for the
college on internship should not be for Specific Stream

Percentage showing the employer Suggestion for the
college on internship should Possess Background




Percentage showing the employer Suggestion. (40 Respondents)

Percentage showing the employer Percentage showing the employer with no
Suggestion Suggestion

12.50 87.50

B Percentage showing the employer Suggestion

B Percentage showing the employer with no Suggestion




